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Description

201209250003
64920

09/25/2012
09:40:28

PFP III SUB I
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY III
LLC

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201209250003
64910

09/25/2012
09:40:27

PFP III SUB I
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY III
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201410140003
23410

10/14/2014
08:51:58

PFP III SUB I
LLC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
LLC

43 66 Instr
#:20040601000
288850

Lot#:1 Lot:D
Book:43 Pg:66
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

201510290003
77740

10/29/2015
02:36:43

PFP III SUB I
LLC

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
LLC

33 58 Instr
#:20120925000
364850

Lot#:8 Book:33
Pg:58
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2

201510290003
77750

10/29/2015
02:36:44

PFP III SUB I
LLC

Grantee AGREEMENT RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
SIDECAR LLC

Other:SEE
INST


