Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Name= PFP III SUB I LLC; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201209250003 64920		PFP III SUB I LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC						Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201209250003 64910	09/25/2012 09:40:27	PFP III SUB I LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC						Other:SEE INST
201410140003 23410		PFP III SUB I LLC	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH LLC			43	66	Instr #:20040601000 288850	Lot#:1 Lot:D Book:43 Pg:66 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2 RESURVEY OF LOT 1
201510290003 77740	10/29/2015 02:36:43	PFP III SUB I LLC	Grantee	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH LLC			33	58	Instr #:20120925000 364850	Lot#:8 Book:33 Pg:58 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2
201510290003 77750	10/29/2015 02:36:44	PFP III SUB I LLC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH SIDECAR LLC						Other:SEE INST